Head office: 500 avenue du Danemark 82000 Montauban France. Tel: +33 (0)5.63.02.14.21 contact@puissanceplus.com  www.puissanceplus.com
Entzheim site: 7 allée de l’Europe 67960 Entzheim France. Tel: +33 (0)3.88.10.30.40 contact@electrona.fr  www.electrona.fr
Amplifier 4Q AC DC Three phases 3x7kVA limited absorption V5 - Page 1 / 12
AC DC 4Q POWER AMPLIFIER
3x7kVA - 4 RANGES - LIMITED ABSORPTION
PERFORMANCES
➢ High accuracy
➢ High stability

communications links or for the
management of variable speed fans.
ORDER INFORMATION
PA-3x7000-AC/DC-400V-54A-4G-<options>
Amplifier 3x7000 VA with limited absorption
AVAILABLE OPTIONS (to order separately)
PA-3X7K-BW bandwidth small signals increased from 25 kHz to 50 kHz
PA-3X7K-RI amplifier can be used in in voltage and in current regulation
PA-3X7K-MAINS modification of mains input for a 200 VRMS between phases network
Specification may change without notice
Head office: 500 avenue du Danemark 82000 Montauban France Tel: +33 (0)5.63.02.14.21 contact@puissanceplus.com  www.puissanceplus.com
Entzheim site: 7 allée de l’Europe 67960 Entzheim France Tel: +33 (0)3.88.10.30.40 contact@electrona.fr  www.electrona.fr
Amplifier 4Q AC DC Three phases 3x7kVA full absorption V5 - Page 1 / 18
AC DC 4Q POWER AMPLIFIER
3x7kVA - 4 RANGES - FULL ABSORPTION
PERFORMANCES
➢ High accuracy
➢ High stability
➢ Fast transients
➢ High inrush current facilities
➢ Wide bandwidth
➢ Very low distortion
➢ Quadrant changes without transition
➢ Very low output impedance
                      RS232
APPLICATIONS
➢ 3 insulated outputs
➢ AC, AC+DC, DC
➢ Avionic network 300-800-1200Hz
➢ Industrial networks 50-60 Hz
➢ LVDC and HVDC grids
➢ Tests in accordance with ABD100.1.8 / MIL-STD-704
➢ Disturbed networks
➢ AC or DC motor simulation
➢ Non-linear loads
➢ Harmonics generation
DESCRIPTION
➢ PA-3X7000 is a voltage amplifier “4 quadrants” three phases AC, AC+DC or DC. Its high
electrical performance allows to test or simulate all kinds of generators or loads.
➢ The linear technology used for these amplifiers allows:
o A high dynamic, a very low distortion on a wide frequency range and a large bandwidth,
o To provide power peaks up to 4 times its rated power,

communications links or for the
management of variable speed fans.
ORDER INFORMATION
PA-3x7000-AC/DC-400V-54A-4G-PR-<options>
Amplifier 3x7000 VA including resistors for full absorption
AVAILABLE OPTIONS (to order separately)
PA-3X7K-BW bandwidth small signals increased from 25 kHz to 50 kHz
PA-3X7K-CP amplifier can be used as a passive load AC or DC load
PA-3X7K-RI amplifier can be used in in voltage and in current regulation
PA-3X7K-MAINS modification of mains input for a 200 VRMS between phases network
Specification may change without notice